HPM420W Submersible Level Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com  1
HPM420W Submersible Level Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD
HPM420W Submersible Level Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com  2
Overview

lightning protection devices and ensure that the product and power supply are reliably grounded
to reduce the probability of product damage by lightning.
Ordering Guide
Model No. Type
HPM420W Submersible Level Transmitter
Level Range Measuring Range
(0～X)mH2O (Ln)
X is the level range
Ln is the cable length
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B3 (0～10)V
B7 RS485
B9 Relay
Code Cable material
C2N NBR Nitrile
C2U PU polyurethane
Code Mounting
M30 M30×1.5
F25 DN25 flange
F50 DN50 flange
Code Sensor
M1 316L，silicone piezoresistive
M2 Titanium, Silicon piezoresistive
Code Probe material
S4 304
S6 316L
Ti Titanium or titanium alloys
Code Others
QF Factory report
R1 CE qualification
J5 0.5G (by default)
J2 0.2G
FL lightning protection
M Metal filter cap
P plastic filter cap
FK FKM sealing ring
NB NBR sealing ring
Other customization requirements
eg：HPM420W (0～5)mH2O (L7) B1 C2U M30 M1 S4 J5 M FK
HPM420W Submersible Level Transmitter
www.hjsensor.com  8
Certification Information